
1026 Cabras Hwy Ste. 201, Piti Guam 96925

PORT AUTHORITY OF GUAM HARBOR MASTER SHIPPING SCHEDULE - 03/30/2026 07:47

VESSEL NAME IVOY# OVOY# LOA(ft) TYPE ATA QUAY ID OPERETDVISIT  ID ETA PHASE

YON-286 2020-1 2020-1 02/03/2020 14:25 GROUNDED NLI025742 164.99 BARGE 02/03/2020 10:00 12/31/2026 23:59 W

TABANGAO 45N 45N 11/21/2022 09:45 Hanson Pier SBR027390 115.09 BARGE 11/21/2022 09:30 12/31/2026 23:59 T

YON-291 44N 44N 11/21/2022 10:58 Hanson Pier SBR027401 164.99 BARGE 11/21/2022 09:30 12/31/2026 23:59 T

YON-293 0003 0003 05/22/2023 14:30 F2 SBR027774 164.99 BARGE 05/22/2023 14:00 12/31/2026 23:59 A

RSC-2 230603 230603 06/19/2023 14:40 INNER AMB027675 113.97 MIL 06/19/2023 14:00 12/31/2026 23:59 W

TRITON 45S 45S 05/12/2025 10:04 F2 SBR028662 183.72 BBLK 05/12/2025 08:30 12/31/2026 23:59 A

BARGE S-2011 V07-16 V07-16 07/16/2025 15:15 F2 SBR028780 200.00 BARGE 07/16/2025 15:00 10/31/2026 23:59 A

USNS 1ST LT JACK GUM25- GUM25- 12/31/2025 10:32 BOUY 702 SHL029076 672.99 MIL 12/31/2025 10:00 01/31/2026 23:59 W

POINT BASALT V- V- 03/04/2026 06:40 F2 SBR029187 168.57 BARGE 03/04/2026 05:45 03/31/2026 23:59 A

CHEER SKY 2605- 2605- 03/27/2026 10:40 Hanson Pier MSA029213 475.72 CEMN 03/27/2026 10:00 03/29/2026 12:00 A

GALAIDE 106S 106N F4 MSA029224 219.98 BBLK 03/30/2026 08:00 03/30/2026 17:00 I

ISLANDER 049S 050N F6 MAT029228 180.02 BARGE 03/30/2026 08:00 04/01/2026 08:00 I

CESI TIANJIN 26- 26- OUTSIDE BW AMB029231 951.43 TANK 03/30/2026 14:00 04/01/2026 10:00 I

CESI WENZHOU 26- 26- OUTSIDE BW AMB029232 951.43 TANK 03/30/2026 14:00 03/30/2026 15:00 I



VESSEL NAME IVOY# OVOY# LOA(ft) TYPE ATA QUAY ID OPERETDVISIT  ID ETA PHASE

THOMAS G. TN450B TN450B F3 MSA029221 274.01 RVSL 03/31/2026 08:00 04/01/2026 16:00 I

MANUKAI 254W 254E F6 MAT029222 711.90 CONT 03/31/2026 11:00 04/01/2026 12:00 I

GALAIDE 107S 107N F4 MSA029225 219.98 BBLK 04/01/2026 08:00 04/01/2026 17:00 I

PACIFIC 26002 26002 F4 AMB029227 452.98 BBLK 04/03/2026 07:00 04/06/2026 07:00 I

GALAIDE 108S 108N F4 MSA029226 219.98 BBLK 04/03/2026 08:00 04/03/2026 17:00 I

MARIANA 316TG 316GT F4 MSA029230 146.49 BBLK 04/03/2026 17:00 04/04/2026 07:00 I

TAMHAE 3 V-03 V-03 F3 IMA029229 278.84 RVSL 04/09/2026 08:00 04/10/2026 16:00 I

ASUKA III 2026050 2026050 F5 NLI028556 754.58 PAX 05/06/2026 06:00 05/07/2026 17:00 I

MITSUI OCEAN FUJI 2026-01 2026-01 F5 NLI028600 649.60 PAX 12/29/2026 07:30 12/29/2026 21:00 I

ASUKA III 2026123 2026123 F5 NLI028595 754.58 PAX 12/30/2026 06:30 12/30/2026 22:30 I

ASUKA II 2027022 2027022 F5 NLI028958 790.77 PAX 02/20/2027 07:00 02/20/2027 22:00 I

ASUKA II 2027022 2027022 F6 NLI028959 790.77 PAX 02/22/2027 05:00 02/22/2027 19:00 I

ASUKA III 2027030 2027030 F5 NLI028910 754.58 PAX 03/01/2027 07:00 03/01/2027 22:00 I

MITSUI OCEAN FUJI 27-01 27-01 F5 NLI028982 649.60 PAX 03/17/2027 08:00 03/17/2027 18:00 I

ASUKA III 2027123 2027123 F5 NLI028605 754.58 PAX 12/30/2027 05:50 12/30/2027 22:30 I

ASUKA III 2028123 2028123 F5 NLI028652 754.58 PAX 12/30/2028 07:00 12/30/2028 22:30 I


